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No

CABLE WIRE

MATERIAL NAME

CHARACTERISTIC

LEAD TIME
(SPL/PROD]

10

CW, SJW-520001, 1.5MM, ROUND

CW, SJW-520002, 2.0MM, FLAT

CW, SJW-520003, 2.0MM, ROUND

CW, S5JW-520004, 2.0MM, ROUND

CW, SJW-520005, 2.0MM, ROUND

CW, SJW-520006, 2.0MM, ROUND

CW, 5JW-520007, 2.0MM, ROUND

CW, SJW-520008, 2.0MM, ROUND

CW, SJwW-520009, 2.0MM, ROUND

CW, SJW-520010, 2.0MM, ROUND

METALLIC PATTERN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

TPU PATTERN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

UNEVEN WITH POLY
RECYCLED POLYESTER

UNEVEN WITH METALLIC
RECYCLED POLYESTER

UNEVEN WITH TPU
RECYCLED POLYESTER

UNEVEN WITH POLY
RECYCLED POLYESTER

UNEVEN WITH METALLIC
RECYCLED POLYESTER

UNEVEN WITH TPU
RECYCLED POLYESTER

UNEVEN WITH IRIDESCENT
RECYCLED POLYESTER

UNEVEN WITH IRIDESCENT
RECYCLED POLYESTER

SHINJIN

: 14DAYS, P:21DAYS

: 14DAYS, P:21DAYS

: T4ADAYS, P:21DAYS

: TADAYS, P:21DAYS

: 14DAYS, P:21DAYS

: 14DAYS, P:21DAYS

: T4ADAYS, P:21DAYS

: TADAYS, P:21DAYS

: 14DAYS, P:21DAYS

: 14DAYS, P:21DAYS

520001

520002

520003

520004

520005

520006

520007

520008

520009

520010

CABLE WIRE
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No

ELASTIC BAND

MATERIAL NAME

CHARACTERISTIC

LEAD TIME
(SPL/PROD]

ELA, SJE-520001, 35MM

ELA, SJE-520002, 35MM

ELA, SJE-520003, 35MM

ELA, SJE-520004, 35MM

JACQUARD PATTERN

JACQUARD PATTERN

JACQUARD PATTERN

JACQUARD PATTERN

¢ SHINJIN

S: 2Z1DAYS, P: 28DAYS

S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS

S: 2Z1DAYS, P: 28DAYS

S: 2Z1DAYS, P: 28DAYS

520001

520002

520003

$20004

ELASTIC BAND




No

ELASTIC BAND

MATERIAL NAME

CHARACTERISTIC

LEAD TIME
(SPL/PROD]

ELA, SJE-S520005, 35MM

ELA, SJE-520006, 35MM

ELA, SJE-520007, 35MM

ELA, SJE-520008, 35MM

JACQUARD PATTERN

RIFRPED; -FLUEEY

COLOR CHANGE BY DIRECTION

COLOR CHANGE BY DIRECTION

W\ SHINUJIN

S: Z1DAYS, P: 28DAYS

S: 2Z1DAYS, P: 28DAYS

S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS

S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS

520005

520006

520007

520008

ELASTIC BAND
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ELASTIC BAND ELASTIC BAND

LEAD LIME
No MATERIAL NAME CHARACTERISTIC
(SPL/PROD]
9 ELA, SJE-520009, 35MM GRAPHIC CHANGE BY DIRECTION S: Z1DAYS, P: 28DAYS
520009
10 ELA SJE-S20010, 35MM GRAPHIC CHANGE BY DIRECTION S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS x f‘ O
520010 P i e A o e At
11 ELA SJE-S20011, 35MM HALF TRANSLUCENT SURFACE S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS
S20011

................

W SHINUJIN



LABEL

LEAD TIME
No MATERIAL NAME CHARACTERISTIC
(SPL/PROD)
1 LBL, SJ-520001 RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS
2 LBL, SJ-520002 RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS
SHINJIN
3 LBL, SJ-520003 RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS
520001 520002 520003
i LBL, SJ-520004 RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS .
5 LBL, SJ-520005 RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS =
6 LBL, SJ-520004 RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS TR
520004
7 LBL, SJ-520007 RECYCLED POLYESTER S 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS _
520006
R R L A T T N A A I i i,
.": :‘4‘* TN o 5 ol e R ECENEE NE et :.-;;-. e
PRAT AN LA A ) A Lo A e A A G
520007

\\‘ SHINJIN



LABEL

L EAD TIME
No MATERIAL NAME CHARACTERISTIC
(SPL/PROD)
EMBROIDERY
8 LBL, SJ-520008 RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS
EMBROIDERY
9 LBL, SJ-520009 RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS
EMBROIDERY
10 LBL, SJ-520010 RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21 DAYS
11 LBL, SJ-520011 Sech 0 S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS

RECYCLED POLYESTER

\\‘ SHINJIN

11 12

520008

520011

& SHINJN

520009

520010



No

SHOELACE

MATERIAL NAME

CHARACTERISTIC

LEAD TIME
[SPL/PROD]

LC, SJL- 520001, 6MM, FLAT

LC, SJL- 520002, SMM, ROUND

LC, SJL- 520003, 6MM, OVAL

LC, SJL- 520004, 6MM, OVAL

LC, SJL- 520005, 4MM, OVAL

LC, SJL- 520006, 6MM, OVAL

LC, SJL- S20007, SMM, FLAT

LC, SJL- 520008, 6MM, OVAL

RECYCLED POLYESTER

OBLIQUE PATTERN
RECYCLEDIPOLYESTER

CHEVRON PATTERN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

CHEVRON PATTERN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

UNEVEN, WAXY
RECYCLED POLYESTER

UNEVEN, WAXY
RECYCLED POLYESTER

HEATHER
RECYCLED POLYESTER

HEATHER
RECYCLED POLYESTER

S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS

S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS

S5: 14DAYS, P21 DAYS

S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS

S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS

S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS

S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS

S: 21DAYS, P: 2BDAYS

W\ SHINUJIN

13

520001

520002

520003

520004

520005

520006

520007

520008
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SHOELACE SHOELACE

No MATERIAL NAME CHARACTERISTIC 'ISEF‘?*L?PL!"’E”E

9 LC, SJL- 520009, 6MM, FLAT RCEE:T,E'EEESIE-D LI’_ﬂEEg'TEE'R S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520009

10 LC, SJL- 520010, 6MM, FLAT RCEE:TFEIEEEE?E’IDLIJ_ﬂEgESR S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS N T R
11 LC, SJL- 520011, 6MM, FLAT RCE'E:T,E'EEES IE'DLI’_ﬂEE:'TESR S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520011

12 LC, SJL- 520012, 6MM, FLAT RCEE:T,E'EEES IE'DLII_ﬂEg'TESR S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520012

13 LC, SJL- 520013, 7MM, FLAT RCEE:T,E'EEES IE'DLII_ﬂE:'TESR S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520013

W | LS s200ts, e, FLAT CENTIPEDE, UNEVEN S: 4DAYS, P 21DAYS o SRR AL
15 LC, SJL- 520015, 8MM, FLAT RCEE:T,EEEES IE'DULﬂEg'TEER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520015

16 LC, SJL- S20016, 5MM, OVAL RCEE:T,EEEES IE'DLI]_%IEE;'II?R S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520016

W\ SHINUJIN
15 16




No

SHOELACE

MATERIAL NAME

CHARACTERISTIC

LEAD TIME
(SPL/PROD]

17

18

19

20

Z]

22

23

24

LC, SJL- 520017, 5MM, OVAL

LC, SJL- 520018, 5SMM, OVAL

LC, SJL- 520019, 6MM, OVAL

LC, SJL- 520020, 6MM, FLAT

LC, SJL- 520021, 6MM, FLAT

LC, SJL- 520022, 5SMM, FLAT

LC, SJL- S20023, 5MM, FLAT

LC, SJL- 520024, SMM, FLAT

CENTIPEDE, UNEVEN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

CENTIPEDE, UNEVEN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

CENTIPEDE, UNEVEN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

CENTIPEDE, UNEVEN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

CENTIPEDE, UNEVEN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

CENTIPEDE, UNEVEN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

CENTIPEDE, UNEVEN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

CENTIPEDE
RECYCLED POLYESTER

\\‘ SHINJIN

: 14DAYS, P:

: 14DAYS, P:

: 14DAYS, P:

: 14DAYS, P:

: 14DAYS, P:

: 14DAYS, P:

: 14DAYS, P:

: 14DAYS, P:

21DAYS

21DAYS

21DAYS

21DAYS

21DAYS

21DAYS

21DAYS

21DAYS

520017

520018

520019

520020

520021

520022

520023

520024

18

SHOELACE
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No

SHOELACE

MATERIAL NAME

CHARACTERISTIC

LEAD TIME
(SPL/PROD]

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

LC, SJL- 520025, 6MM, FLAT

LC, SJL- 520026, 6MM, FLAT

LC, SJL- 520027, 7TMM, FLAT

LC, SJL- 520028, 7TMM, FLAT

LC, SJL- 520029, 7TMM, FLAT

LC, SJL- 520030, 7MM, FLAT

LC, SJL-520031. 6MM, FLTAT

LC, SJL- 520032, 5SMM, ROUND

OBLIQUE PATTERN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

OBLIQUE PATTERN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

TPU COLOR CHANGE BY UV
RECYCLED POLYESTER

TPU COLOR CHANGE BY UV
RECYCLED POLYESTER

TPU COLOR CHANGE BY UV
RECYCLED POLYESTER

TPU COLOR CHANGE BY UV
RECYCLED POLYESTER

UPCYCLED YARN
RECYCLED POLYESTER

RECYCLED POLYESTER

: 14DAYS, P:

: 14DAYS, P:

: T4DAYS, P:

: 21DAYS, P:

21 AYS, P:

: 21DAYS, P:

: 14DAYS, P:

21DAYS

21DAYS

21DAYS

28DAYS

28DAYS

28DAYS

21DAYS

N\ SHINJIN

19

520025

520026

520027

520028

520029

520030

520031

520032
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SHOELACE TIP SHOELACE TIP

No MATERIAL NAME CHARACTERISTIC IISEF‘?L?PEO%I]E

33 SJA-19019 METALIC DIPPING FINISHING S: 7DAYS, P: 14DAYS 19019
34 SJA-20001 DIPPING FINISHING S: 7DAYS, P: 14DAYS 20001
35 SJA-20002 METALIC DIPPING FINISHING +PRINTING  S: 7DAYS, P: 14DAYS 20002
36 SJA-20003 DIPPING FINISHING + PRINTING S: 7DAYS, P: 14DAYS 20003
37 SJA-19015 SHRINKAGE S: 7DAYS, P: 14DAYS 19015
38 SJA-19015 SHRINKAGE S: 7DAYS, P: 14DAYS 19015
39 SJA-20004 TIED UP S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 20004
40 SJA-20005 TIED UP S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 20005

* LEAD TIME FOR TIP PROCESS ONLY

W\ SHINJIN

21 22



WEBBING TAPE WEBBING TAPE

No MATERIAL NAME CHARACTERISTIC %EI??L?PED%I]E

1 WEB, SJT-520001, 15MM RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520001

2 WEB, SJT-520002, 15MM RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520002

3 WEB, SJT-520003, 15MM RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520003

4 WEB, SJT-520004, 15MM RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520004 ;E:é; ; %‘_
5 WEB, SJT-520005, 15MM S CVOLED POl et ER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520005

6 WEB, SJT-520006, 15MM oo . S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520006

7 WEB, SJT-520007, 15MM - CYEES&}MI;[;LT(ESTER S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520007

8 WEB, SJT-520008, 15MM bl sate S: 14DAYS, P: 21DAYS 520008

RECYCLED POLYESTER

\\‘ SHINJIN

23 24



No

WEBBING TAPE

MATERIAL NAME

CHARACTERISTIC

LEAD TIME
(SPL/PROD)]

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

WEB, 5JT-520009, 15MM

WEB, SJT-520010, 15MM

WEB, SJT-520011, 15MM

WEB, 5JT-520012, 15SMM

WEB, SJT-520013, 15MM

WEB, SJT-520014, 15SMM

WEB, SJT-520015, 15MM

WEB, SJT-520016, 1T5MM

WAXY
RECYELER POLYESTER

WAXY
RECYCLED POLYESTER

WAXY
RECYCLER POLYESTER

WAXY
RECYCLED POLYESTER

WAXY
RECYCLED POLYESTER

WAXY
RECYCLED POLYESTER

WAXY
RECYCLED POLYESTER

WAXY
RECYCLER'POLYESTER

S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS

5: 21DAYS, P: ZBDAYS

S: 21DAYS, P: ZBDAYS

5: 21 DAYS, P: 28DAYS

S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS

S: 21 DAYS, P Z8DAYS

S: 21DAYS, P: ZBDAYS

S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS

\\‘ SHINJIN

25

520009

520010

520011

520012

520013

520014

520015

520016

26

WEBBING TAPE
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WEBBING TAPE

L EAD TIME
No MATERIAL NAME CHARACTERISTIC
(SPL/PROD]
17 WEB, SJT-S20017, 15MM, LAMINATED COLORED REFLECTIVE . 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS
RECYCLED POLYESTER
GALAXY APM
18 WEB, 5JT-520018, 15MM, LAMINATED RECYCLED POLYESTER : 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS
GOLD BRIGHT STONE
19 WEB, SJT-520019, 15MM, LAMINATED RECYCLED POLYESTER : 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS
20 WEB, SJT-S20020, 15MM, LAMINATED DIFFUSE SILVER ENAMEL . 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS
RECYCLED POLYESTER
21 WEB, SJT-520021, 15MM, LAMINATED SN5 ENAMEL . 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS
RECYCLED POLYESTER
R-131
22 WEB, SJT-520022, 15MM, LAMINATED RECYCLED POLYESTER : 21DAYS, P: 2BDAYS
23 WEB, SJT-S20023, 15MM, LAMINATED DE-125 . 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS
RECYCLED POLYESTER
24 WEB, SJT-S20024, 15MM, LAMINATED WDH-51 . 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS

RECYCLED POLYESTER

\\‘ SHINJIN

520017

520018

520019

520020

520021

520022

520023

520024

28

WEBBING TAPE




WEBBING TAPE WEBBING TAPE

L EAD TIME
No MATERIAL NAME CHARACTERISTIC
(SPL/PROD)

TW PLUS 2
25 WEB, SJT-520025, 15MM, LAMINATED SERTEL e BG | EETER S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS $20025

TW PLUS 2
26 WEB, SJT-520026, 15MM, LAMINATED RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS S20026

CHERRY
27 WEB, SJT-520027, 15MM, LAMINATED RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS 520027
DE-152 = 5
28 WEB, SJT-520028, 15MM, LAMINATED RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS $20028 i wh.ﬂ RS ':_.,._.43, eI ST R R S L .
BT e s £33 ;..E;f-’:' :L}'ié'éw ARt R Ry R e ek
29 WEB, SJT-520029, 15MM, LAMINATED ISRl S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS S20029
ol - - RECYCLED POLYESTER : Ak

TW PLUS 1

30 WEB, SJT-520030, 15MM, LAMINATED RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS $20030
gﬁ‘*ﬁ‘

UMT LT RED b7
31 WEB, SJT-520031, 15MM, LAMINATED RECYCLED POLYESTER S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS S20031

CITY BLACK
32 WEB, SJT-520032, 15MM, LAMINATED S: 21DAYS, P: 28DAYS $20032

RECYCLED POLYESTER

N\ SHINUJIN
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No

WEBBING TAPE

MATERIAL NAME

CHARACTERISTIC

LEAD TIME
(SPL/PROD)

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

WEB, 5JT-520033, 15MM, SHINJIN LOGO

WEB, SJT-520034, 15MM, SHINJIN LOGO

WEB, SJT-520035, 15MM, SHINJIN LOGO

WEB, SJT-520036, 15MM, SHINJIN LOGO

WEB, SJT-520037, 15MM, SHINJIN LOGO

WEB, SJT-520038, 15MM, SHINJIN LOGO

WEB, SJT-520039, 15MM, SHINJIN LOGO

SILICON LOGO
RECYCLED POLYESTER

RECYCLED POLYESTER

RECYCLER PULYESTER

RECYCLED POLYESTER

RECYCLED POLYESTER

RECYCLED POLYESTER

RECYCLED POLYESTER

: 21DAYS, P:

21 DAYS B2

2 DAYS, B

: 21 DAYS, P:

uid | DAYSFs

2 IDAYS, F:

4 | DAYS,F:

28DAYS

28DAYS

28DAYS

28DAYS

28DAYS

28DAYS

28DAYS

W\ SHINJIN

31

520033

520034

520035

520036

520037

520038

520039

32
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TEXTILE

No MATERIAL NAME CHARACTERISTIC LISE;“L?PL'O"‘EHE

1 MW, SJG-520001 LIGHT, PLASTIC-LIKE S: 28DAYS, P: 35DAYS
y, MW, SJG-520002 LIGHT, PLASTIC-LIKE S: 28DAYS, P: 35DAYS
3 MW, SJG-520003 ECO FRENDLY LEATHER S: 28DAYS, P: 35DAYS
A MW, SJG-520004 ECO FRENDLY LEATHER S: 28DAYS, P: 35DAYS

\\‘ SHINJIN

£

34

520001

520003

TEXTILE

520002

520004



No

VACUUM PRINTING

MATERIAL NAME

CHARACTERISTIC

LEAD TIME
(SPL/PROD]

VP, SJVP-520001

VP, SJVP-520001

VP, SJVP-520002

VP, SJVP-520003

PRINT ON 3D MATERIAL

PRINT ON 3D MATERIAL

PRINT ON UNEVEN TEXTILE

PRINT ON UNEVEN TEXTILE

5: TDAYS, P: 21DAYS

5: TDAYS, P: 21DAYS

5: THAYS, P: Z1DAYS

S: 7DAYS, P: 21DAYS

W SHINUJIN
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